- ASS. REC. BY: Steve (5/A1621	00 6812 /ETF3.
	GNIMENT
From: Dale:	Veh No: SL Q 79544 Yr Regn: 24/7/7 Types M.Carl M.Cycle / Bus / Vare / Lorry & Text / Prime Mover /
OD TP/WS/JP RES (OD RES / EVA / INV / MY	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: KIA (e1970 - c.c. 159)
el Workshop m/s	Colour AJC: Insured / Std / N1 / N
ci .	Sp.Reading . 9/4/2 T/Radio; Insured Std NI Pl
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: X1/1/FX 411.7/1/572 9766
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good (Felt / Poor / Bugst
Sum Insured: Excess:	
(Client's Record)	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Lanked / Burnt or
Make of Veh;	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
	Modl: NII / S/R/m / STO A/Rim or
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Tyre Size: F: 205/55R16
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S? 10/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of in spection,	TOYO / KOKO or B
Rail, or Market Value:	
IDAC Acoldent Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No	Fron! Roar
	R/Bal, Mm R/Bal, Mm
	L/Bal. S mm UBal. S mr
Est Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No .	D.O.A. 1/16/21 Contact to 0:0.1. 18/6/21
tum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at (YCK N CONVIC
CA I REV I REP. I 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop of
Vahicle: IN/OUT	FIRH D: FM LY
	The :U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Ylma Adlon / Instruction	
7/17-30/1	
4 ,	
The state of the s	
Prell. Report D	ays Of Repair:
	esurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
ale/Tung, FDa Relum to?	Transportation:
Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$)8+R561
	: Interview (\$) From
skally outst :	: Tech. Inve (18
name than the district	: Weel and 1%
211 tor 21 years of 11 2 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 1	Turner Tu



CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

Ca Rea No : 199405410K

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
Ass Asia Basifia Incurrence Dto	Cust No/Name	FONG HSIANG ENTERPRISE CO PTE L			
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	Reg No/Reg Date	SLQ7954U / 24/07/201			
MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT	Date In/Mileage	17/06/2021/ 0			
78 SHENTON WAY #09-16	Chassis No	KNAFX411MJ5729266			
AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120	Engine No	G4FGGH672220			
Contact No 64191000	Make/Model	KIA/CERATO K3 1.6 A EX BWY			
	Colour/Trim	BAU GRAVITY BLUE / WK SATURN BLACK			

Account No Terms Date/Time Printed CSE Operator		WIP No		- 1000	
LAX00000 Credit 18/06/2021/ 13:00 QUK 282 / Kevin Leong		34878			
Description of Goods / Services	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	An	nount
E PNT88000 / 2 / 2 REPLACE FRT BUMPER, SUPPORT, BONNET, BOTH FRT FENDER, FRT LH DOOR & AFFECTED AREA	6 X	3 400		2400	3200.00
REPAIR ON FRT RH BODY CHASSIS E PNT98000 , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	x 350	+ 80		25 30	2880.00
E PNT88000 80					120.00
REMOVE & INSTALL RADIATOR, CONDENSER FOR FACILITATE REPAIR SUNDRY TO TOP UP AIRCON GAS					80.00
SUNDRY PERFORM RUST PREVENTION SUNDRY	76	2)		40	120.00
SUNDRY TO APPLY SEALANT ON AFFECTED AREA	76	9			40.00
33900099				1 ?	400.00
REPLACE FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE WHEELALIGNMENTBP					120.00
To Conduct Computerize Full Wheel Alignment					120.00
TO SUPPLY BOTH FRONT SPORT RIM (FA LH) RH) (AT					800.00
TO SUPPLY BOTH FRONT SPORT RIM (f.A. LM) KM) (MI			ie:	1	60.0
TO TRANSFER BOTH FRT RIM INCLUDING BALACING				1	00.0
54900099				1	30.0
CHECK WIRING & CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM A 10028901					120.0
TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST					120.0
M SUNDRY				20	50.0
SUNDRIES					50.0
M SUNDRY TO SUPPLY FRT NUMBER PLATE WITH FRAME BT					50.0
E PNT88000					120.0

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

A Company of the Comp	LOTIMATE	431 1103 110
Reg No : 199405410K		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
Invoice Name & Address	Cust No/Name	/FONG HSIANG ENTERPRISE CO PTE L
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte.	Reg No/Reg Date	SLQ7954U / 24/07/201
Ltd. MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT 78 SHENTON WAY #09-16	Date In/Mileage	
AIG BUILDING	Engine No	G4FGGH672220
SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 64191000	Make/Mode1	KIA/CERATO K3 1.6 A EX BWY
Contact No 04191000	Colour/Trim	B4U GRAVITY BLUE / WK SATURN BLACK

Annual No	Terms	Date/Time P	rinted	CSE	Operator		WIP No		
Account No	Credit	18/06/2021,		QUK	282 / Kevin Leon	ıg	34878		
AX00000	Credit			ls / Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
TO TOANS	CD CDT I	H DOOR ATTA							
			CHILITIS	TO NEW TYME		1.00	1707.00	20.00	1365.60
		1 10				1.00	1707.00	20.00	1365.60
I LAMP ASS	- HEAU, KI	ASSY-WASHER	/ CR	U		1.00	125.00	20.00	100.0
HORN ASS	Y I OW DI	TCH ?				1.00		20.00	60.8
GUARD-AII		ich .				1.00	19.00	20.00	15.2
RADIATOR		1				1.00	546.00		436.8
BLOWER A						1.00	623.00	20.00	498.4
GUARD-AII		1				1.00	19.00	20.00	15.2
COVER-EN		ED EDT				1.00	81.00	20.00	64.
		1			П		280.00	20.00	224.
STRUT AS		1				7 5 7.00	53.00	20.00	42.
BEARING-		1		COIL	1110012	1.00		20.00	57.
LINK-STA		NC 1	L [D) [[ima	4.00		20.00	665.
PANEL AS		/ 00 .	`			1.00	1384.00		1107.
HINGE AS		DU / BT				1.00		20.00	27.
HINGE AS						1.00		20.00	27.
		L⊓				1.00		20.00	348.
PANEL-FE		- 00				1.00		20.00	348.
PANEL-FE		1				1.00		20.00	22.
INSULATO						1.00		20.00	22.
INSULATO		NT END MODUL	- 1	3 <i>R</i>		1.00		20.00	540.
PAD-HOOD				J		1.00		20.00	112.
		WHEEL, RH	/ MI	1		1.00		20.00	76.
ORNAMENT			nec	•		1.00		20.00	25.
		IDE RR VIEW		BR		1.00		20.00	398.
	BUMPER		, LII	0		1.00		20.00	506.
	FRONT B		CRU			1.00		20.00	44.
		ATOR /	ruT			1.00		20.00	262.
		GRILLE, UPR		eu		1.00		20.00	43.
		JMPER UPR	1			1.00		20.00	23.
		BUMPER A/INT	•	BR		1.00		20.00	72.
	SY-AIR CL		/ MIS			1.00		20.00	4.

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

FSTIMATE GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

No : 199405410K	Owner Name & Vehicle Info			
Invoice Name & Address	Cust No/Name	FONG HSIANG ENTERPRISE CO PTE		
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte.	Reg No/Reg Date	SLQ7954U / 24/07/201		
Ltd. MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT	Date In/Mileage			
78 SHENTON WAY #09-16	Chassis No	KNAFX411MJ5729266		
AIG BUILDING	Engine No	G4FGGH672220		
SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 64191000	Make/Model	KIA/CERATO K3 1.6 A EX BWY		
Contact no crassion	Colour/Trim	BAU GRAVITY BLUE / WK SATURN BLACK		

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No		
AX00000	Credit	18/06/2021/ 13:00	QUK	282 / Kevin Leong	3	34878		
		Description of Good	s / Services		Qty	Unit Price		Amount
AIR DUCT	-FR BUMP	ER,RH / MIS			1.00	11 21 11 11	20.00	26.40
A LAMP ASS	Y-FRONT	FOG,RH / GR	0		1.00		20.00	192.80
ABSORBER	-FRONT B	UMPER ENERGY / 01			1.00		20.00	67.20 91.20
1 STIFFNER	-FR BPR	LWR !			1.00		20.00	396.80
RAIL ASS		R SIDE MTG, LH / B	(1.00 1.00		20.00	10.40
		R SIDE MTG, RH	Ŕ		1.00		20.00	10.40
		DOOR, LH / 00			1.00	1542.00		1233.60
		DR BELT O/S LH	CUT		1.00		20.00	46.40
BLACK TA	PE-FRT D	OOR FRAME UPR,	nec		1.00	13.00	20.00	10.40
BLACK TA					T1.00	12.00	20.00	9.60
			Q 57	ima	145	\	- 1	
			5			7	- 1	
					1 G C			
			-1		. 1 11	1		
			Stere	(CLKK) OD	- NM /4			
			10/1/2	1 1000 E)	cac - 1			
			18/6/21	1, 1-9gm E)			- 1	
				ρ_{I}	T^{\prime}			
				^	0.1	^		
					J Bel 4 dys	JH1		
Γ	1 1/2 Au	to Consultants hence notif	·v	1	11. 1 . 5	J		
1		vairer of the following:	y	1	7 0 9 3			
		rvey before/after spray painting			V			
		lay damaged part(s) during resur	vey					
		rices are subject to confirmation						
		arty survey is on a "Without Prej	udice" basis					
	1	gal modification(s) is allowed						
		ementary item(s) must be resurve ect to final approval from Insuran						
	15 500)	ect to final approval from modern	ec company					
	Acknow	ledged by Repairer						
Confirm &	accepted	by	***************************************					
	become or other	autopaulusen savastati visuotustoorin pisentoen etiventoimin vuo vuo muotesta in tyvasta ta	rapage (ballinde partition den analog \$6, Joseph et	.1		,	lett	19,209.2
					7% GST of	19209	.20	1344.6
						F-4-1 D	L1-	20,553.8
						Total Paya	ibie	20.333.0

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

SC1A216I0001 / CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD ENTRY DATE & TIME: 18/06/2021 09:22 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: TAN SHIEH YUEN VERSION: 1 (18/06/2021 09:22 (SGT))

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

 Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 This Form must be <u>completed</u> by the <u>Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver</u> 2. This Form must be computed by the Concentrate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving

and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties

and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available approached by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

BACCIDENT STATEMENTS

Date of Submission Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

18/06/2021 09:22 (SGT) 17/06/2021 09:40 (SGT) Ubi Rd 2, Singapore **UBI ROAD 2** Singapore

Vehicle Registration Number

SLQ7954U

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No Email Address Mobile Phone No. Alternative Phone No.

FONG HSIANG ENTERPRISE CO PTE LTD 1XXXXX458M NEROSERAPIS@HOTMAIL.COM (Phone) +65-90712588 +65-88624880

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission CC

Employment

Yes Private car Auto 1591

Kia

Cerato

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Comprehensive No

1700031278-02

DRIVER

Name of Driver Passport No/FIN

TAN JIN KIAT, GABRIEL SXXXX725J

Date Of Birth Occupation Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident
Was anybody injured in the Accident?
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?
Was any other material or property damaged?

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?
Police Station Name
Police Station Phone No
Ait. Police Station Phone No
Police Station Address
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?
If yes, against whom?

Yes

31/12/1994

27/07/2015

5 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

NEROSERAPIS@HOTMAIL.COM

BLK 356B ADMIRALTY DRIVE #08-90

(Phone) +65-88624880

Outdoor

Male

752356

Employee No

Side Swipe

Clear

Dry

No

Yes

No

Yes

1

No

3

No

Traffic Police (Phone) +65-65470000 (Fax) +65-65474900 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 No

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

REFER TO ATTACHMENT

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?

Yes No

No

The total is decided and the second of the s

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category

SHD4904A Hyundai

HER VEHICLE PROPER

•

Blue Taxi

Accident report SC1A216I0001

Page 2 of 69

Contact Number
Address
Address complement
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

- (Phone) +65-96798778
- (Phone) +65-9679877878
- (Phone) +65-96798778
- (Phone) +65-96798778
- (Phone) +65

POETAILS OR OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 28

Vehicle Registration Number XB9670L Vehicle Manufacturer Mitsubishi Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour White Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle Name of Driver Contact Number Address Address complement Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS &

INJURED 1

Name of injured person
Address
Address Complement
Post Code
Approximate Age Years Old
Injuries Sustained
Injured person in which vehicle?
Were seat belts worn?
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

TAN JIN KIAT, GABRIEL

WIAT, GABRIEL

MUSCLE ACHE, HEADACHE
SLQ7954U
Yes
No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Sketch Plan

Ubi Rd 2

Cationary

Cationary

A SHD 4934A

- XB 9670L

			e Acciden		
•	Refer	(0)	police	Report -	
			7	1	
			The state of the s		
				,	
		·			
laration					
declare the	foregoing pa	rticulars	are true in ev	ery respect.	/
				1	1

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel





1 of 3 Report No. T/20210617/7023

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

Date/Time 17/06/202	Report M 1 17:43	lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.		
Informant	's Particu	ılars				
Name of Ir	nformant:		Address: 356B ADMIRALTY DRIVE #0	8-90 SINGAPORE 752356		
ID Type / I NRIC NO	D No.:		Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 88624880		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Email: gabrieltan@chuncheng.com			
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 31/12/1994	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese	1		Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: Sales and marketing manager			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3A	Date of Expiry:		

General Informati	on of the Accident	110 110 110 1174 - 174 174 - 174 174 174 174 174 174 174 174 174 174	et name (M.J.)	interest the state of the state		
Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police		Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 17/06/2021 0	9:40	Type of Location: Straight Road
Location:	1 2 2 1	25	*			
UBI ROAD 2						
Weather:		Road S	Surface:			Speed Limit:
Clear		Dry			50 Ki	m/h
Traffic Flow:		Traffic	Control:		Traffi	c Volume:
Dual Carriage Wa	ау	Not Co	ntrolled		Light	
Type of Collision: Between Moving	Vehicles - Side Swipe	- Oppos	site Direction	on		ne conveyed by llance:

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
SHD4904A	Car	HYUNDAI	Taxi	Blue	Seriously Damaged	0
SLQ7954U	Car	KIA	Cerato K3	Black	Seriously Damaged	0
XB9670L	Lorry	MITSUBISHI	-	White	No Damage	0





2 of 3

Report No. T/20210617/7023

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

hicle Insurance	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
Incurance Company	in the last the same of the sa	24/07/2020	23/07/2021
AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE FIL.	1100001		
	Insurance Company		Incurance Company

Any Pedestrian Involved: No			Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA			
No. of Pedestrian	ns Injured: NIL		Use of Fed	destrial		
Driver Name	Vehicle SLQ7954U (Car)		and the second second	ID No.		S 3445 725J
Related Vehicle				Conta	ct No.	88624880
Hospital/Clinic	T & T FAMILY HEAL SURGERY	k	Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: 3A Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date	17/06/2021		Date		17/06	
No. of Days granted Medical Leave 03		Degree of		Slight		

Brief Details.

I was going straight along Ubi Road 2 with my Car (SLQ 7954 U) When a Comfort Taxi (SHD 4904A) made an illegal U-Turn and Bang into the right side of my vehicle which caused me to side swiped a stationary tipper truck on my left (XB 9670 L).





3 of 3

Report No. T/20210617/7023

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan
Informant is not able to provide sketch

Authentication Stamp

NP168

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required.		
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 17/06/2021 17:43		
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / NUR ADELINA BINTE MOHAMMAD FUAT Contact No.: 65476066	Classification Of Case:		

ALA AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

: FONG HSIANG ENTERPRISE CO PTE LTD

period of Insurance

: 24 Jul 2019 To 23 Jul 2020

Empine No. Chassis No. : G4FGGH672220 : KNAFX411MU5729268 Vehicle No.

: SLQ7954U

Policy No. Issued Date : 1700031278-02

Endorsement No.

: 09 Jul 2019

The base Section is the Principle of the

ALCOURTHE COVER Mare Model

Driver Restriction

: KIA Cerato K3 1.6 EX

Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 1,591.00 CC

: NA

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2017

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

उन्हार करत ह क्षेत्र कर कृत कर कुतार कारणिय है राज्या रा कांग्रे क्षेत्र क्ष्माना है स्थान

The color mill appeared the conditation of the simplessor quies, only a page, ments are theories are condition

You have to day an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young analor analysenances Driver Excess" (YXDRT) if You are or Your Authorises Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has liquid made for your suppose. THE CHARGE STREET SAFETER WAS

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use"

List only for social comessor and discours ourcess and for the Policyholder's business.
This Policy cost not cover use for the or review or hing but on driving test recipy pass-making reliability that or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 6 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189). Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport
-Americment Act 2018 are not to be included under these headings. ウィングライン とりかって 一分の中で

EXCESS

re - \$0 Cash Clamage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Section 2 Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRESIAUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

LOgice 3 Camage Authorised Senilos Centre (For accident recorting & windscreen claim only). Add: 600 Sin Ming Ave Singapore 575733 69328000 2.0 July 3 Demage Body & Paint Centre. Add. 209 Pandan Garcens Singapore 603339 65654501 3.0 July 3 Demage Authorised Senilos Centre (For accident recorting & windscreen claim only). Add. 241 Alexandra Road Singapore 159931 64278800

4.Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only). Add, 550 Util Rd 3 Singapore 405650 67461000

For struct Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Receivers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotime at +65 6336 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AIG website www.aig.com.sg or +13 53 Vocale Acq. Simply search and download 'AIG SG' from Tunes or Google Play.

and the state of t

A MARIE TO

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: MayBank

Whe hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of the Rises Transport Act, 1967 (Malaysia), Rises Transport Act, 1967 (Malaysia), Rises Transport Act, 1967 (Malaysia).

9500709911

CYCLE & CARRIAGE - CTEAS(KIA) 239 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159930 ANSP-MOTOR

MEDICIFACITY NOTES

Underwritten by AiG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE